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Name of Father 

Name of Candidate: KAILAS V.A 

Name of Mother 

This is to certifjy that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is 
FASSED. & ELIGIBLE......o. higher studies. The details are shown below. 

Date of Birth 

Stream 

Month& Year 

PARTI 
ENGLISH 

PART I 

MALAYALAM 

PHYSICS 

OPBOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

OFHOHbR 

PART II (Optionals) 

MATHEMATICS-SCI 

ANIL KUMAR D 

SUBJECTS 

SUJITHA V.T 

School Seal 

07/08/2004 

SCIENCE 

:MARCH 2022 

School Code : 05095 

Date of Result : 21/06/2022 

KTYM 
686 538 

VAKUL 

FIRST YEAR 

CE TE GM 

20 

20 

20 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

20 

20 

20 

65 

74 

54 

60 

56 

58 

Maximum 

Score 

CERTIFICATE 

1200 

CE 

HAIC PAUL 

20 

20 

SECOND YEAR 

20 

20 

20 

PE TE 

40 

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. 

*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s) 

40 

with name seal 

73 

S8 

Signature of the Principal 

46 

20 40 41 

31 

56 

Register Number : 9114554 

No. of Chances 

Total Seore Obtained 

in figures 
Total Score Obtained 

in Words 

GM CE PE TE GM Total Obtained 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

GRAND TOTAL 

138 

40 

132 

40 100 

91 

1 

40 112 

40 99 

178 

172 

180 

171 

192 

179 

Grade 

1072 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

ONE ZERO SEVEN TWO 

Grade in 
Words 

A only 

A only 

A plus 

A only 

A plus 

A only 

DR.S.S.VIVEKANANDAN 
SECRETARY 

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations, 
Government of Kerala 
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