



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA  
BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS

**CERTIFICATE**

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is  
**PASSED & ELIGIBLE** for higher studies. The details are shown below.

Name of Candidate : **KAILAS V.A**Name of Father : **ANIL KUMAR D**Name of Mother : **SUJITHA V.T**Date of Birth : **07/08/2004**Register Number : **9114554**Stream : **SCIENCE**No. of Chances : **1**Month & Year : **MARCH 2022**

SUBJECTS	FIRST YEAR			SECOND YEAR				GRAND TOTAL				Grade Obtained	Grade in Words	
	CE	TE	GM	CE	PE	TE	GM	CE	PE	TE	GM	Total		
<b>PART I</b>														
ENGLISH	<b>20</b>	<b>65</b>	—	<b>20</b>		<b>73</b>	—	<b>40</b>		<b>138</b>	—	<b>178</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>A only</b>
<b>PART II</b>														
MALAYALAM	<b>20</b>	<b>74</b>	—	<b>20</b>	—	<b>58</b>	—	<b>40</b>	—	<b>132</b>	—	<b>172</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>A only</b>
<b>PART III (Optionals)</b>														
PHYSICS	<b>20</b>	<b>54</b>	—	<b>20</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>46</b>	—	<b>40</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>100</b>	—	<b>180</b>	<b>A+</b>	<b>A plus</b>
CHEMISTRY	<b>20</b>	<b>60</b>	—	<b>20</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>31</b>	—	<b>40</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>91</b>	—	<b>171</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>A only</b>
BIOLOGY	<b>20</b>	<b>56</b>	—	<b>20</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>56</b>	—	<b>40</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>112</b>	—	<b>192</b>	<b>A+</b>	<b>A plus</b>
MATHEMATICS-SCI	<b>20</b>	<b>58</b>	—	<b>20</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>41</b>	—	<b>40</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>99</b>	—	<b>179</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>A only</b>
School Code : <b>05095</b>	Maximum Score			Total Score Obtained in figures				1072						
Date of Result : <b>21/06/2022</b>	<b>1200</b>			Total Score Obtained in Words				<b>ONE ZERO SEVEN TWO</b>						

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects.

\*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s)

**HAJI C PAUL**Signature of the Principal  
with name seal**DR. S. VIVEKANANDAN**  
SECRETARYBoard of Higher Secondary Examinations,  
Government of Kerala

School Seal